
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL DEMONSTARTION TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Mohd Amir Assi.Professor 2019 02.07.20 Thrusday 8-9 AM - - Physiology of Pregnancy - I

2 Dr.Bhawana  Asso.Professor 2019 02.07.20 Thrusday 1-2 PM - - Hypo thalamus

3 Dr. Salman Asso.Professor 2019 03.07.20 Friday 9-10AM - - Sexual differntiation Consequences 

4 Dr.Sharvi Demonstrator 2019 03.07.20 Friday 11-12 

Noon
- GI Hormone -

5 Dr. Aanchal Sirohi Demonstrator 2019 04.07.20 Saturday 8-9 AM - Test -

6 Akanksha Demonstrator 2019 06.07.20 Monday 1-2 PM - Digestion & Absorption -

7 Dr.Tanu Prof.& Head 2019 07.07.20 Tuesday 10-11 AM - - Test
8 Dr. Mohd Amir Assi.Professor 2019 09.07.20 Thrusday 8-9 AM - - Physiology of Pregnancy - II
9 Dr.Bhawana  Asso.Professor 2019 09.07.20 Thrusday 1-2 PM - - Thalamus - I

10 Dr. Salman Asso.Professor 2019 10.07.20 Friday 9-10AM - -
Physiological of Sedantary life 

style 

11 Dr.Sharvi Demonstrator 2019 10.07.20 Friday

11-12 

Noon -
Experimental Lab 

(Instruments)
-

12 Dr. Aanchal Sirohi Demonstrator 2019 11.07.20 Saturday 8-9 AM - Test -

13 Akanksha Demonstrator 2019 13.07.20 Monday 1-2 PM - Digestion & Absorption -

14 Dr.Tanu Prof.& Head 2019 14.07.20 Tuesday 10-11 AM - - Physiological effects of Meditation

15 Dr. Mohd Amir Assi.Professor 2019 16.07.20 Thrusday 8-9 AM - - Physiology of Parturition 

16 Dr.Bhawana  Asso.Professor 2019 16.07.20 Thrusday 1-2 PM - - Thalamus - II
17 Dr. Salman Asso.Professor 2019 17.07.20 Friday 9-10AM - - Obesity

18 Dr.Sharvi Demonstrator 2019 17.07.20 Friday
11-12 

Noon
-

Experimental 

(Nerve- muscle preparatus)
-

19 Dr. Aanchal Sirohi Demonstrator 2019 18.07.20 Saturday 8-9 AM - Test -

20 Akanksha Demonstrator 2019 20.07.20 Monday 1-2 PM -

Experments 

( Effect of two successive 

stimule on skeletal muscle 

contraction)

-

21 Dr.Tanu Prof.& Head 2019 21.07.20 Tuesday 10-11 AM - - Test

22 Dr. Mohd Amir Assi.Professor 2019 23.07.20 Thrusday 8-9 AM - - Physiology of lactation 
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23 Dr.Bhawana  Asso.Professor 2019 23.07.20 Thrusday 1-2 PM - - Limbic System - I 

24 Dr.Sharvi Demonstrator 2019 24.07.20 Friday

11-12 

Noon
-

Experimental 

(Simple muscle turitch)
-

25 Dr. Aanchal Sirohi Demonstrator 2019 25.07.20 Saturday 8-9 AM - Test -

26 Akanksha Demonstrator 2019 27.07.20 Monday 1-2 PM -

Experments 

( Effect of Increasing 

strength of  stimulus on 

skeletal muscle contraction)

-

27 Dr.Tanu Prof.& Head 2019 28.07.20 Tuesday 10-11 AM - - Test

28 Dr. Mohd Amir Assi.Professor 2019 30.07.20 Thrusday 8-9 AM - - Oogenesis
29 Dr.Bhawana  Asso.Professor 2019 30.07.20 Thrusday 1-2 PM - - Limbic System - II 
30 Dr. Salman Asso.Professor 2019 31.07.20 Friday 9-10AM - - General Physiology 

31 Dr.Sharvi Demonstrator 2019 31.07.20 Friday

11-12 

Noon -

Experments 

(Effect of temperature on 

simple muscle turitch)

-

Sunday (26.07.2020)


